

Amend printed copy of SB 198/SCS 1

On page 1, line 22, delete "<u>six (6)</u>" and insert "<u>eight (8)</u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 9, delete "Six (6)" and insert "Eight (8)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 21, delete "<u>One (1) member</u>" and insert "<u>Two (2) members</u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, lines 21 and 22, delete "*an ex officio member*" and insert "*ex officio members*" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 23, delete "<u>One (1) member</u>" and insert "<u>Two (2) members</u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 24, delete "*an ex officio member*" and insert "*ex officio members*" in lieu thereof.

Rep. Sen. Robin L. Webb
Date:
Doc. ID: XXXX